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09601823 HOE 2022.10.12 EUMERK b 100
09501958 =OM 2022.10.12 Z0MEEK W 300
09501956 =HOM 2022.10.12 E0MERK T 300
10700230 BO%E 2022.10.12 Z0MEEK W 200
10501091 O 2022.10.12 E0MERK T 100
10000357 [S{@): 2022.10.12 Z0MEEK T 1,000
10400569 RO 2022.10.12 E 0 EER Ik SR TR 2,000
10701289 BEOME 2022.10.12 ZR4 il 5,000
09602575 BEOR 2022.10.12 B 0ERK EillEE 5,000
10500470 =2OH 2022.10.12 &L il 3,600
09103321 EHOR 2022.10.12 Z LML i 3,000
10100898 FHEOM 2022.10.12 B CEEK il 500
10300802 @IS 2022.10.12 B 0ERK EillEE 500
10700128 FBEOR 2022.10.12 Z0MEEK i 500
09801039 BEOHE 2022.10.12 B 0ERK EillEE 500
09400650 FOHE 2022.10.12 B OEEK il 1,020
09400651 HOZE 2022.10.12 B 0ERK EillEE 1,020
09901465 HO& 2022.10.12 B LEEK il 1,000
10700726 FIO= 2022.10.12 B 0ERK EillEE 1,000
09300375 FOB 2022.10.12 B LEEK il 300
09300376 BOE 2022.10.12 B 0ERK EillEE 300
10700741 =OME 2022.10.12 &L il 500
10200399 Ok 2022.10.12 B 0ERK EillEE 200
10001160 HOFE 2022.10.12 B LERK il 100
10500893 BOHEMOZE 2022.10.13 B 0EEK e 500
10700739 BOO#/NOH 2022.10.13 Z0MERK s 6,000
10700739 BAOO&/NOR 2022.10.13 B 0EEK e 3,000
10600375 EOOfT 2022.10.13 B OERK il 1,000
11100413 ZIOH 2022.10.13 B0 EEK IH 4 10,000
11100414 EAd@)ES 2022.10.13 ELMERK b 3,000
11100415 FEOH 2022.10.13 B OEEK 4 3,000
09501221 HOR 2022.10.13 B LERK il 3,000
10100661 BwOZ 2022.10.13 B 0EEK Falies 1,000
10200224 =HO4E 2022.10.13 B OEEK il 1,000
11000040 HOEOTEOROBOgOHEOOEOHOE 2022.10.14 EOEEK Hf 3,000
10701099 BOR ~ 5ROZ ~ 810 2022.10.14 Z0MEK Sk R THENR 600
11100416 O ~ EOE 2022.10.14 F0MEFK b 2,000
09401070 &0O0ORT 2022.10.14 B 0ERK b 200
10600258 HOOR 2022.10.14 B 0EEK JK BRI TR 100
10500314 #HOO% 2022.10.14 Z0MEEK JK R THENR 100
09801297 HOHE 2022.10.14 B LERK W 1,000
09801296 EIQES 2022.10.14 B 0ERK b 1,000
09300597 BOZE 2022.10.14 B LERK W 1,200
09300598 ®O 2022.10.14 B 0ERK b 1,200
10500363 O 2022.10.14 B LEREK W 1,000
10600358 HBOHE 2022.10.14 ZLMERK b 1,000
09401695 ®O% 2022.10.14 B LEREK W 1,000
10600357 BEORE 2022.10.14 B 0ERK b 1,000
10700738 [ {@F] 2022.10.14 B LEREK W 1,000
09401696 H®OH 2022.10.14 ZLMERK b 1,000
09401698 K@) ] 2022.10.14 B LEREK W 1,000
10000028 ZIOTE 2022.10.14 B 0ERK b 1,000
09201563 BOE 2022.10.14 B LEREK W 1,200
09401699 SOH 2022.10.14 E0MERK T 600
09602554 FKOB 2022.10.14 Z0MERK e 1,000
09501483 S2OM 2022.10.14 E0MERK T 1,000
09901260 KOE 2022.10.14 Z0MERK e 1,000
10400959 FKOX 2022.10.14 E0MERK T 1,000
10400960 FKO#E 2022.10.14 Z0MERK e 1,000
10400961 KOFH 2022.10.14 E0MERK T 1,000
10701689 FOH; 2022.10.14 Z0MERK e 1,000
11000239 KO 2022.10.14 EUMERK T 1,000
10201035 RO 2022.10.14 Z0MERK e 600

09501268 EO#E 2022.10.14 E0MERK T 500



09501467
09900537
09108871
10900818
10400962
10400963
09301044
09501265
11100417
11100418
10200436
10401086
10401088
10401087
10401089
10401093
10401090
10401092
10401091
10401085
10401084
10500904
10401083
11100124
10401095
10401094
10401097
10401098
10401096
10401099
10600259
10600260
10900741
10500308
10700783
10700782
11000009
11100084
10401117
10401119
10401120
10401118
10500309
10600853
10600851
10600852
10600065
10600066
10600067
10600512
10500478
10500475
10500476
10700781
10500554
10500553
10500477
10500552
10500551
10500675
10500677
10401115
10401111
10401113
10401112
10701555
10401065
10401066
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O
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O
MO
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O
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ROE
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ROZE
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RO
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wHOM
O
#OR
ROX
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RO
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2022.10.14 ZLMERL
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 ZLMERL
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 ZLMERL
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MERL
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 ZLMERL
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MERL
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 F 0 EER
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z 0 EER
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 F 0 EER
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 F 0 EER
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 F 0 EER
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 F 0 EER
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 F 0 EER
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 F 0 EER
2022.10.14 Z0MEK
2022.10.14 B MEER
2022.10.14 Z0MEK
2022.10.14 B MEER
2022.10.14 Z0MEK
2022.10.14 B 0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MEK
2022.10.14 B MEER
2022.10.14 Z0MEK
2022.10.14 B MEER
2022.10.14 Z0MEK
2022.10.14 B MEER
2022.10.14 Z0MEK
2022.10.14 B MEER
2022.10.14 Z0MEK
2022.10.14 Z0MEFK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MEFK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MEFK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MEFK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MEFK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MEFK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MEFK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MEFK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MERK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MERK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MERK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MERK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MERK
2022.10.14 Z0EEK
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B

W

B

W

B

W

B

W

Wiz

JREERI TR
JRE SR THINR
JREBRI TR
JRE SR THINR
JREBRITIER
JRE SR THINR
JREBRITIER
JRE SR THINR
JREBRI TR
JRE SR THINR
JREBRI TR
JRE SR THINR
JREBRITIER
JRE SR THINR
JREBRITIER
JRE SR THINR
JREBRITIER
JRE SR THINR
JRE SR TIHIR
JRE SR THINR
JRE SR TIHIR
JRE SR THINR
JRE SR TIHIR
JRE SR THINR
JRE SR TIHIR
JRE SR THINR
JRE SR TIHIR
JRE SR THINR
JRE SR TIHIR
JRE SR THINR
JRE SR TIHIR
JRE SR THINR
JRE R THR
JRE SR THIR
JRE R THIR
JRE SR THIR
JRE R THR
JRE SR TR
JRE SR THR
JRE SR THIR
JRE SR THR
JRE SR THIR
JRE SR THR
JRE SR THIR
JRE SR THR
JRE SR THIR
JRE R THR
JREERI TR
JRE R TR
JREERI TR
JRE R TR
JREERI TR
JRE R TR
JREERI TR
JRE R TR
JREERITHEIR
JRE R TR
JREERITHEIR

1,000
1,000
6,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,200
1,200
800
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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100
100
100
500
200
100
100
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300
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
200
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10600444
10401067
10600257
10600787
10900254
10700354
10701080
10900494
10701652
10701651
11100126
10500399
10401137
10500681
10401128
10401127
10700182
10401129
10700180
10401130
10900416
10500682
10500973
10500971
10500972
10401100
10401131
10401132
10501112
10401102
10401101
10501111
10500119
11000147
10500113
10600327
10900497
11000657
10700356
10401053
10500305
10701558
10401104
10401103
10401105
10401106
10401107
10401108
10401109
10401110
11000656
10401069
10401070
10401073
11100085
11100086
11100087
11100088
10500122
10401292
10401307
10401308
10401293
10401306
10401304
10401305
11100318
11100319

TOH
HOR
BEO4
HOK
HOZ%E
BEO
FFOHM
FOHE
IO
RO
mBOZE
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RO
RO
ROHE
#HOTE
HOE
HO?
BRORR
HOM
ROE
£0OfH
HOR
HORE
HOR
£OE
£0m
MO
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ZO#F
£O%
2075
OB
RO
HOE
O
RO
HO=E
EOZE
BROZR
BROBA
BROR.
BRO#
BRO
#HOE
HOHE
#OB
HO®E

2022.10.14 ZLMERL
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 ZLMERL
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 ZLMERL
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MERL
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 ZLMERL
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MERL
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 F 0 EER
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z 0 EER
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 F 0 EER
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 F 0 EER
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 F 0 EER
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 F 0 EER
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 F 0 EER
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 F 0 EER
2022.10.14 Z0MEK
2022.10.14 B MEER
2022.10.14 Z0MEK
2022.10.14 B MEER
2022.10.14 Z0MEK
2022.10.14 B 0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MEK
2022.10.14 B MEER
2022.10.14 Z0MEK
2022.10.14 B MEER
2022.10.14 Z0MEK
2022.10.14 B MEER
2022.10.14 Z0MEK
2022.10.14 B MEER
2022.10.14 Z0MEK
2022.10.14 Z0MEFK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MEFK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MEFK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MEFK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MEFK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MEFK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MEFK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MEFK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MERK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MERK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MERK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MERK
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MERK
2022.10.14 Z0EEK

JREERITHEIR
JRE SR THR
JREBRITHEIR
JRE SR THR
JREBRI TR
JRE R THR
JREBRITHER
JRE R THR
JREERITHEIR
JRE SR THR
JREERI TR
JRE SR THINR
JREBRI TR
JRE SR THINR
JREBRITIER
JRE SR THINR
JREBRITIER
JRE SR THINR
JREBRI TR
JRE SR THINR
JREBRI TR
JRE SR THINR
JREBRITIER
JRE SR THINR
JREBRITIER
JRE SR THINR
JREBRITIER
JRE SR THINR
JRE SR TIHIR
JRE SR THINR
JRE SR TIHIR
JRE SR THINR
JRE SR TIHIR
JRE SR THINR
JRE SR TIHIR
JRE SR THINR
JRE SR TIHIR
JRE SR THINR
JRE SR TIHIR
JRE SR THINR
JRE SR TIHIR
JRE SR THINR
JRE R THR
JRE SR THIR
JRE R THIR
JRE SR THIR
JRE R THR
JRE SR TR
JRE SR THR
JRE SR THIR
JRE SR THR
JRE SR THIR
JRE SR THR
JRE SR THIR
JRE SR THR
JRE SR THIR
JRE R THR
JREERI TR
JRE R TR
JREERI TR
JRE R TR
JREERI TR
JRE R TR
JREERI TR
JRE R TR
JREERITHEIR
JRE R TR
JREERITHEIR

100
100
100
300
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
500
100
200
200
200
100
500
100
100
300
100
100
100
300
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
300
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
200
100
100
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
500
300



11100341
11100350
09104776
09901348
10200166
10300057
10300760
09500400
11100450
10500536
10600068
10600069
10200531
10200661
10400540
10000026
10701343
09105843
11100400
11000546
09104893
10400075
10000286
10900735
09701206
10600507
10300831
10401005
09301303
10900348
10500068
09200733
11100451
10200869
11000145
10200110
10701016
10200842
09103269
09100457
09105848
10700409
09800918
09801091
10400390
09108164
09103269
09100160
09400519
10400535
10500099
10400389
10400388
10400391
11100422
09601056
11100424
09201997
09701745
09100843
10700756
11100452
11000542
10900701
09106957
09900025
11100388
11100108

BOH
S8OE
BROT
LOXR
TOH
LOfF
TOH
EHOZE
Ol
EO®¥
O

%O

2505k
RO
RO%E
BRO%

#HO#M ~ FFOR ~ 51O ~ 1O ~ =OH
M OEOHOOOOEOROAE

TOM ~ BOE
FIOHE ~ BROZE
B O

EEO#

FEOMB

HwOE

FIOH

BROfR

BROf

BROfR

BOH

IO

= O

BROE

FTO

HOAEOOORARAHE
BOY ~ MO - 2BOZE

HOOFHRAF]
BRO# ~ #FOM
#O - /OK
EOANE
OO
BOX

FFOM

BOf&

BRO

O ~ BOOB
EOANL
EOANE
HOZ=

O

ZIOA

BROMR

HO%=

SO

#OTT

BIO%

ROE

WOZ

RO/

RO

HOME

FOAE

HOHE

FO

FHORmOKOHARATHCOST AT

POFHOOEHE
# OO
%O
IO

2022.10.14 ZLMERL
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 ZLMERL
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 ZLMERL
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MERL
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 ZLMERL
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.14 Z0MERL
2022.10.14 Z0MEEK
2022.10.15 E0MERK
2022.10.15 Z0MERK
2022.10.15 E0MERK
2022.10.15 Z0MEEK
2022.10.17 E0MEEK
2022.10.17 B 0EER
2022.10.17 Z0MEEK
2022.10.17 B0 EEK
2022.10.17 Z0MEEK
2022.10.17 B 0EER
2022.10.17 Z0MEEK
2022.10.17 B 0EER
2022.10.17 E0MEEK
2022.10.17 B 0EER
2022.10.17 Z0MEEK
2022.10.17 B0 Rk
2022.10.17 B 0aEEK
2022.10.17 B0 Rk
2022.10.17 B 0MEEK
2022.10.17 B0 Rk
2022.10.17 B 0aEEK
2022.10.18 EMERK
2022.10.18 B MEEK
2022.10.18 EMEK
2022.10.18 B 0MEEK
2022.10.18 EMERK
2022.10.18 B MEEK
2022.10.18 EMEK
2022.10.18 B 0MEEK
2022.10.18 EMERK
2022.10.18 FMEFK
2022.10.18 EMEEK
2022.10.19 ZMEFK
2022.10.19 ZLMERK
2022.10.19 ZMEFK
2022.10.19 ZLMERK
2022.10.19 ZMEFK
2022.10.19 ZLMERK
2022.10.19 ZMEFK
2022.10.19 ZLMERK
2022.10.19 ZMEFK
2022.10.19 ZLMERK
2022.10.19 ZMEFK
2022.10.19 ZLMERK
2022.10.19 ZMEFK
2022.10.19 ZLMERL
2022.10.19 Z0MEFK
2022.10.19 ZLMERL
2022.10.19 Z0MEFK
2022.10.19 ZLMERL
2022.10.19 Z0MEFK
2022.10.20 ZLMERL
2022.10.20 Z0MEFK
2022.10.20 ZLMERL
2022.10.20 Z0MEFK
2022.10.20 ZLMERL

JREERITHER 100
EWan 2,000
il 3,020
i 1,000
il 500
i 500
il 500
i 500
il 200
i 100
JREERI TR 100
JRBERI TR 100
Al 600
el 200
Al 200
Elic 100
i< 1,000
il 20,000
At 500
el 500
i< 200
Re 300
i< 200
X 100,000
At 3,000
Elicd 2,000
At 2,000
el 2,000
il 1,000
el 600
il 200
el 200
il 100
B 3,000
il 900
el 2,000
il 600
il 2,000
JREBRITIEIR 1
el 300
ok 20,000
il 3,000
HHE 1,000
il 1,000
B 200
W 500
el 500
B 24,000
B 500
B 200
B 100
B 100
B 100
B 100
B 5,000
R 5,000
B 3,000
il 1,000
EelEc 500
il 500
EelEc 300
il 100
Re 500
i< 25,000
Re 10,000
ACH#ER 500
ACH##E#ER 2,000

ACH#EIR 1,000



09000136
10100371
09501100
10100578
09106061
09500144
09801240
09000147
09107710
09000159
09000159
(09801149
09801241
09801242
09300026
09106084
09106082
09106043
09106075
09106065
09106054
09106048
09106071
09106062
09701181
09106067
09800686
11100419
11100114
10600863
11100420
09502048
10700384
11100453
09701153
09103441
09103442
09106411
09400114
09401561
09301114
10000556
09103453
09701151
09701152
09701154
09701155
09401083
10300108
10300227
10300109
10300110
10400890
10400891
10400892
10700616
10400894
10400895
10400896
10400897
10700069
10900724
10600324
10600325
10900287
10900049
10101023
09801471
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